1,397 mm
dB/ft dB/m
K1 .012253 .040202
K2 .000018 .000060
Calculation
IL = (K1 x √(f) + K2 x f) x Cable Length
Cable Insertion Loss
f = Frequency (MHz)

T 800. 867.2629
Ordering Guide
TF047     -XXX     XXX-     XX.X     CM
- Connector A Connector B - Length / 3 dig in / cm
Code Part-Number Stock Code Description
MSMPF EZ-PT047-MSMPF-RA-DS 3190-6817 Mini SMP, female, right angle
185M EZ-PT047-185M-SS 3190-6875 1.85 mm, male, straigh
24M EZ-PT047-24M-SS 3190-6876 2.4 mm, male, straight
KM EZ-PT047-KM-SS 3190-6877 2.9 mm, male, straight
SM EZ-PT047-SM-SS 3190-6878 SMA, male, straight
SMPF EZ-PT047-SMPF-DS 3190-6879 SMP, female, straight
MSMPF EZ-PT047-MSMPF-DS 3190-6880 SMPM, female, straight
SMPSF-RA EZ-PT047-SMPSF-RA-DS 3190-6906 SMPS, female, right angle
Assembled and tested assemblies
provide assured performance.
Global manufacturing
capability: US and Asia.
Rev. 1: Feb. 2023
TF-047
Micro-Coaxial Cable
Times Microwave Systems
358 Hall Avenue, Wallingford, CT 06492, USA
T 800. 867.2629